
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

96 

30 

74 

44 

51 

61 

4 

13 

04 

88 

218 

73 

47 

Name 

M. AL-ADAM MIKAIL ADBUL HAFIZ 

RISHI KEISHAH KISHI 

M. AIDIL ZARIFF ZAINAL 

WAN ADRA MIKAYLA WAN MOHD MUZRI 

M. RAQIB MOHD ROZMAN 

AKID DARWISY MOHD HAIRI 

WAN AYDEN MALEEQ WAN MOHD MUZRI 

MUHAMMAD AQIL UQAIL 

WAN FAITH MIKAEL WAN MOHD MUZRI 

AQEEF DARWISH ARIF HISHAMUDIN 

UMAR AYYASH M. SUHAIB 

M. FAYYADH ANAQI MOHAMAD FAIZ 

M. DANIAL IZWAN BORHANNUDDIN 

Class 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

EXPERT QT 

R1.  

25 

20 

13 

11 

16 

10 

9 

6 

7 

0 

5 

8 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

16 

13 

8 

11 

9 

7 

6 

10 

5 

0 

4 

Total points 

50 

40 

29 

24 

24 

21 

18 

13 

13 

10 

10 

8 

4 
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4B POCKETBIKE CHALLENGE 

EXPERT QT 

Combine Point 

MITC MELAKA 0.000 km 

4B POCKETBIKE CHALLENGE

RXZ MEMBERS @ MELAKA ATTACK


